
27-Aug-24

Day Date Time Field 19 Field 20 Filed 24 Cody Grant 513-225-3143

9:00 1 & 3 9 & 2 Team Color Coach Contact

11:00 4 & 5 7 & 6 1 Sobota 937-477-3619

1:00 8 & 10 2 Hoffman 937-286-7655

Tuesday 27-Aug 6:00 6 & 9 4 & 2 5 3 Lemaster 937-416-7585

Thursday 29-Aug 6:00 1 & 8 10 & 7 3 4 McNeil 937-829-6010

9:00 1 & 9 2 & 3 5 MHarrell 270-293-2498

11:00 4 & 7 5 & 6 6 Red Gerics 805-440-4884

1:00 8 & 10 7 Masiya 937-504-2125

Tuesday 3-Sep 6:00 4 & 6 9 & 5 2 8 Royal Blue Grant 513-225-3143

Thursday 5-Sep 6:00 1 & 7 10 & 8 3 9 Mischler 937-361-2344

9:00 1 & 10 2 & 9 10 Orange Boyd/Newsome 937-672-0711

11:00 4 & 7 5 & 6

1:00 3 & 8

Tuesday Sept 10 6:00 6 & 9 4 & 2 5

Thursday Sept 12 6:00 1 & 8 10 & 7 3

9:00 1 & 9 2 & 7

11:00 3 & 6 4 & 5

1:00 8 & 10

Tuesday Sept 17 6:00 6 & 9 4 & 2 5

Thursday Sept 19 6:00 1 & 8 10 & 7 3

9:00 7 & 9 6 & 10

11:00 3 & 4 2 & 5

1:00 1 & 8

Tuesday Sept 24 6:00 6 & 9 4 & 2 5

Thursday Sept 26 6:00 1 & 8 10 & 7 3

9:00 1 & 7 5 & 9

11:00 2 & 3 4 & 10

1:00 6 & 8 revised: 

Tuesday 1-Oct 6:00 1 & 6 5 & 7 4 & 8

Thursday 3-Oct 6:00 2 & 10 3 & 9

9:00 1 & 5 4 & 6

11:00 9 & 10 3 & 7

1:00 2 & 8

Tuesday 8-Oct 6:00 1 & 4 3 & 5 7 &10

Thursday 10-Oct 6:00 2 & 6 8 & 9

9:00 1 & 3 2 & 4

11:00 6 & 9 5 & 10

1:00 7 & 8

Saturday

Saturay

B2 League Co-ed Fall 2024

League Director

Saturday 24-Aug

31-AugSaturday

7 v 7

Size 4 ball

No jewelry

No Coaches on the Field

Rules for B3 League

No pets allowed

Weather: Check website to see if closed

Parents on opposite side of players/coaches

No slide tackling, headers, PK's or offsides.

Don't run up the score & match the same # as other team

(4) 15 minute quarters

5-Oct

12-Oct

Sept 7

Sept 14

Sept 21

Sept 28

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday


